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Club Name First Name Last Name Position within Club Email Address Contact Number
Alamein FC Bill Gaganis Football Operations info@alameinfc.com.au 0425844979

Alphington FC Mark Knowles Administrator admin@alphingtonfc.com 0413407313
Altona City SC Frank Armeri President president@altonacitysc.com 0414565431

Altona East Phoenix Jim Georgakakis Secretary Altonaeastfc@gmail.com 0418574442
Ashburton United Soccer Club Lesley Gemmell Club Administrator lesley@ashburtonsoccer.com.au 0409020143

Aspendale SC Derrick Berends President president@aspendalesc.com 0428546337
Aspendale SC Nathan Viviani Secretary secretary@aspendalesc.com 0404319661
Avondale FC Sam Watson General Manager info@avondalefc.com.au 0448861667

Ballarat SC Peta Hodgson Secretary ballaratsoccerclub@gmail.com 0412135314
Balmoral FC Senad Mujagic Technical Director senad.mujagic@bigpond.com 0425862045

Barnstoneworth United Junior FC Shona Taylor Secretary secretary@bujfc.com 0491341110
Barwon Soccer Club Colin Drain President president@barwonsc.com.au 0429584056

Baxter SC Brayden Hodgkinson President president.baxtersc@gmail.com 0435716987
Beaumaris Soccer Club Maxine Thomson Club Administrator beaumarissoccerclub@outlook.com 0436371142

Bell Park Sports Club Melanie Clitheroe Secretary secretary@bellparksportsclub.com.au 03 52761440
Bellarine Sharks AFC Robert Sinclair Secretary robert@sinclairgeelong.com.au 0457065101

Bendigo City FC Regina Scholtens Secretary admin@bendigocityfc.com.au 0427718855
Bentleigh Greens Tony Tsiakos Technical Director info@bentleighgreens.com.au 0419002980

Bentleigh United Cobras FC Angelo Piperidis President info@cobrasfc.com.au 0419557799
Berwick City Soccer Club Shahim Khan Secretary secretary@berwickcitysc.com 0490377929

Boronia Soccer Club Karl Oliver President info@boroniasc.com.au 0427183839
Boroondara Eagles FC Marina Scherbanuk Club Admin admin@befc.com.au 0423785800

Box Hill United Football Club Janine Hamilton Vice President boxhillutdnplboys@gmail.com 0437775526
Breakwater Eagles Sports Club Jim Kontogeorgis President breakwatereagles1@gmail.com 0410501496

Brighton SC Nina Lyon Head of Football Operations hfo@brightonsc.org.au 0478 923 391
Brunswick city SC Peter Karambelas Vice President/Football Operations info@brunswickcitysc.com.au 61408261742
Brunswick Zebras Robyn Thomas Administrator admin@brunswickzebras.com.au 0419 371 638

Bundoora United FC Marc Cittadini President president@bundooraunitedfc.com.au 0499299932
Burwood City FC Hong Luo President burwoodcityfc@gmail.com 0435607718

Caroline Springs George Cross FC Liza Djuric General Manager admin@georgecrossfc.com 61413605232
Casey Comets Football Club Dawn Stone President admin@caseycomets.com.au 0419047327

Casey Panthers Paul Banks Secretary secretary@caseypanthers.com.au 61423224178
Central Park Rangers Soccer Club Rodney Nieuwenhuizen President rodnew75@yahoo.co.uk 61410491146

Chisholm United FC Karen Prokopiou Administrator kproka@outlook.com 0414273435
Clyde Stallions Football Club Crispin Gomez President clydestallionsfc@gmail.com 0411842770

Colac Otway Rovers AFC David Coventry Secretary colacotwayrovers@gmail.com 0400142480
Corio Bay SC Rhys Brewer President rhys_brewer@outlook.com 0439814455

Craigieburn City FC Paul Dugo President craigieburncityfc@yahoo.com.au 0411057907
Cranbourne United soccer club Harnek Kahlon Treasure cranbourneunited@gmail.com 0421322819

Croydon City Soccer Club Angela Cachia Vice President & Registrar vicepresident@croydoncitysc.org.au 0431525065
Croydon Ranges Football Club Hou Leng Tan Junior Secretary crfc1971@gmail.com 0411408500

Dandenong City SC Ana Juresic Operations Manager admin@dcsc.football 0422742292
Darebin Falcons Womens SC Jasmine Hirst Club Vice President & Soccer Coorindator soccer@falcons.org.au 0422991687

Deakin University SC Sam Robinson President president.deakinducksfc@gmail.com 0434364845
Diamond Valley United Soccer Club Jason Innes Secretary secretary@dvusc.club 0448007793

Doncaster Rovers SC Jim Aspro President admin@ttransport.com.au 0422408917
Doreen United Soccer Club Paul Rajkovski Football Operations doreenunited@outlook.com 0400808416

Drysdale Soccer Club Taylah Wright President drysdalesoccerclub@gmail.com 61433320733
East Bentleigh Soccer Club Anthony Galante Registrar ebreg@eastbentleighsc.com 0449149007

East Kew FC Luca Fiorini President info@eastkewfc.com.au 0477222467
East Malvern Junior Soccer Club Charlie Lloyd General Manager charlie@emjs.club 0403 977 552

Eastern Lions SC Courtney Matthews MiniRoos Coordinator courtney.matthews@raywhite.com 0403438457
Eltham Redbacks Football Club Club Communications Administration communications@elthamredbacksfc.org.au 0499933915

Elwood City Soccer Club Jon Rolfe Secretary juniors@elwoodcitysc.org.au 0432845662
Endeavour Hills Fire SC Cedric Florent Football Victoria Liaison Officer jonced3@gmail.com 0466813163

Epping City Mark Tavolaro President mtavolaro@slcpartners.com.au 0404085597
ETA Buffalo SC Pedro Cham Secretary etabuffalo@outlook.com 0418266914

Fawkner SC mary bonaros Secretary mezbono76@gmail.com 0450933263
FC Birrarung Information and Administration administration@fcbirrarung.com

FC Clifton Hill michael tyrikos President michaelgtyrikos@gmail.com 61411813622
FC Leopold Lisa De Vries Junior Coordinator info@fcleopold.com.au 0423333652

FC Strathmore Mare Raic Juniors Director fcstrathmorejsc@gmail.com 0417317906
Footscray United Rangers Jack Fielding President committee@rangersfootball.com.au 0481117465

Footscray United Rangers FC Jack Fielding President committee@rangersfootball.com.au 0481117465
Frankston Pines Soccer Club Satish Maniam Secretary admin@frankstonpinesfc.com.au 0412 016 145

Geelong Rangers FC Michelle Henderson Secretary secretary@geelongrangersfc.com 0414703468
Gippsland United FC Joe Gauci Football Operations Manager - Community admin@gippslandunitedfc.com 0418 515 936

Glen Eira FC Stewart Howell General Manager info@GlenEiraFC.com.au 0419322122
Glen Waverley Soccer Club Kosta Ganotis Club President kostagwsc@yahoo.com 0448461408

Glenroy Lions FC Emily Mihalopoulos Treasurer emilym@glenroylionsfc.com 0418562676
Golden Plains Soccer Club Anthony Vanjek President goldenplainssc@gmail.comail.com 0419811858

Goulburn Valley Suns Football Club Jacqui Stojanovski General Manager operations@gvsuns.com.au 0407400800
Greater Dandenong FC Mohammad Mateen President greaterdandenongfc@gmail.com 0408529642

Greenvale United Soccer Club Musti Dilek Vice PResident vpresident@greenvaleunited.com.au 0404069123
Hampton East Brighton Football Club Vicki Eddey Registrar info@hamptonsoccer.com.au 0417032394

Hampton Park United Sparrows FC Ramsey Jurdi Secretary secretary@hpusfc.com.au 03 9276 0990
Heidelberg Eagles SC Jason Charles Secretary admin@heidelbergeagles.com.au 0418442290
Heidelberg Stars SC Mohamed Yusuf President heidelbergstars@gmail.com 0423420920

Keilor Wolves Soccer Club Information and Administration info@keilorwolves.net
Kensington Junior Soccer Club Andrew Hollow President presidentkjsc@gmail.com 0402273730

Knox City Football Club Mark Tyrrell Vice President info@knoxcityfc.com.au 0413353819
Kyneton District Soccer Club Ron Cole President president@kynetonsoccer.com 0411289717

La Trobe University Soccer Club Dillon Van Heer Vice-President latrobeunisoccer@gmail.com 0423388032
Langwarrin SC Adam Poole Football Operations football@langwarrinsoccerclub.org.au 0423655003
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Lara United FC Kylie Grzybek Secretary laraunitedfc@gmail.com 0418889619

Lynbrook Falcons Sports Club Llewellyn Moses President lynbrookfalcons@gmail.com 0413788766
Maccabi FC Caulfield Martin Jona Registrar and Admin Officer registrations@mfcc.com.au 0433990912

Macedon Rangers Soccer Club Craig Emmerson Committee member macedonrangerssc@hotmail.com 0476134389
Maidstone United SC James Cardona Secretary secretary@maidstoneutd.com.au 0421643590

Malvern City FC John Hatzis President admin@malverncityfc.com +61 448 102 264
Manningham Juventus FC Christine Carbone Club Secretary mjfcjuniors@hotmail.com 0403352230
Manningham United FC Information and Administration admin@mubfc.com
Maribyrnong Swifts FC Nayade Delgado Club Admin registrations@maribyrnonswiftsfc.com 0425202610

Meadow Park SC Dale Foulkes President info@meadowparksc.com.au 0417 389 679
Melbourne City FC Toby Colgrave President president@melbournecityfootballclub.org 0407846181

Melbourne Rovers Soccer Club Chris Wells President president@melbourneroverssc.org.au 0431962418
Melbourne University Soccer Club Helena Tan Secretary enquiries@musc.com.au 61479139747

Mentone Soccer Club Cameron Dunkerley Vice President cameronphysio@hotmail.com +61 419 894 503
Middle Park FC Thomas Nicol Secretary secretary@mpfc.com.au 0408592747

Mill Park Soccer Club Fotios Egglezos Secretary millparksoccerclub@outlook.com 0421798001
Monbulk Rangers Soccer Club Damon Macfarlane President president@monbulkrangers.org.au 0412463101

Moonee Ponds United SC Christopher Lamaris Secretary mooneepondsusc@gmail.com 0400240581
Moreland City Soccer Club Gerard Porter Secretary morelandcityfc@rocketmail.com 0438381288

Mornington SC Karen Tossavainen Secretary secretary@morningtonsc.com.au 0438116216
Mount Martha Soccer Club Cheree Laws Operations Manager operations@mountmarthasoccerclub.com.au 0407322448

Mount Waverley City Soccer Club Dino Di Petta President president@mountwaverleycitysoccer.com.au 0414366365
Newport Storm FC Newport Storm FC Information Information and Administration info@newportstormfc.com.au 0424911934

North Sunshine Eagles FC Moe Bekir Club Secretary admin@nsefc.com.au 0407538189
Northern Falcons FC Information and Administration northernfalconsfc@gmail.com

Oakleigh Cannons FC Karen Prokopiou Administrator kproka@outlook.com 0414273435
Officer City Soccer Club Officer City Admin ocsc@officercitysc.com.au 0492995891

Old Melburnians SC Jon-Paul Michail President jonpaulmichail@gmail.com 0439660433
Old Peninsula Soccer Club Joshua Sinclair President joshua_sinclair@hotmail.com 61400185049

Old Scotch SC Jon Beamish Secretary committee@ossc.com.au 61433995727
Old Xaverians Soccer Club Peter De Luca President pdeluca33@hotmail.com 0401002008

Pascoe Vale FC Athena Babo Secretary info@pvfc.com.au 0448517273
PEGS Soccer Club Christopher Orlich President pegssoccerclub@gmail.com 0431610012

Peninsula Strikers Junior FC Catarina Matos Secretary peninsula.strikers.jfc@gmail.com 0429829159
Plenty Valley Lions FC Michael Tsakmakis President info@pvlfc.com.au 0421490747

Point Cook FC Samantha Dunmall President info@pointcooksc.com.au 0419359347
Preston Lions FC Pande Kostrevski Juniors Coordinator juniors@plfc.com.au 0402183313

Ringwood City Football Club Scott Fynmore President info@ringwoodcitysc.com.au 0488023624
Riversdale Soccer Club Nick Holdsworth Administration Officer operations@riversdalesc.com.au 0472705875

RMIT FC Oscar Crick President president@rmitfc.com 0410194446
Roxburgh Park United SC Ayad Botres President roxyunitedsc@hotmail.com 0413 249 044

Sandringham SC Tajanee Sill Club Administrator admin@sandringhamsc.com.au 0404462663
Satellite City United Soccer Club Stephanie Moskaljuk Secretary admin@satellitecityunited.com 0415227143

Seaford United Soccer Club Karyn Pert President president@seafordunited.com.au 0414461588
Somerville Eagles SC Zach Peddersen President zach@elevationsports.com.au 0400026912
South East United FC sinan akkurt President sinan_akkurt6@hotmail.com 0434388540
South Melbourne FC Louise Scolaro Administration Manager admin@smfc.com.au 0396459797

South Melbourne Women's FC Lizzie Ramsay Technical Director southmelbournewomensfc@gmail.com 0410213110
Southern United FC Deborah Nichols Football Operations deborahnichols011@gmail.com 0417032183
Sunbury United FC Jacqui Scott Secretary secretary@sufc.com.au 61411020560

Swinburne FC Thomas Burchsmith President swinburnesoccer@gmail.com 0422679300
Sydenham Park SC Mary Menka Nelkoski Secretary nelkoskids@gmail.com 44408493706

Truganina Lions Soccer Club Oscar Flores Head Coach oscar.flores.jr@gmail.com 4120510559
Upfield Soccer Club Walid Hanna President whanna81@hotmail.com 61413030761

West Point Soccer Club Amanda Oliver President info@westpointsoccerclub.com.au 0457149206
Whittlesea United SC Adam Koch Operations whittleseaunited@gmail.com 61423062221

Williamstown Soccer Club Jason Drozdek General Manager admin@williamstownsc.com 0405662628
Wonga Wizards FC Tyler Daniels President president@wwfc.club 0412 956 961

Wyndham FC Trevor Bowen President secretary@wyndhamfc.com 61407438199
Yarra Jets Football Club Krystal Gregory President president@yarrajetsfc.com.au 0416019178
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